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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2018

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject ‘Topic PG Student Moderator
01.02.2018 | Thursday | Journal Guidelines for tracheal intubation Dr.Kavya Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Club inlCU.
02.02.2018 | Friday Case Menengé’%le&menengomyolocle Dr.Karan Dr. Alen
Discussion
06.02.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Cardiopulmonary rescusitation- Dr.Kavya Dr.Ganapathi
BLS&ACLS guidelines.
08.02.2018 | Thursday | Journal Scoliosig &Anesthesia implication Dr.Christina | Dr.Tara
Club
09.02.2018 | Friday Case Chronic tonsillitis with Post op Dr.Bhavya Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Discussion | bleeding.
13.02.2018 | Tuesday Seminar IV inducing agent. Dr.Bhavya Dr. Shankaranarayana P
IS
15.02.2018 | Thursday | Journal J@Ls;er-:'g;uidecl ophthalmic blocks. Dr. Bhavya Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Club
16.02.2018 | Friday Case Anaemia in pregnancy and Dr.Rohini Dr.Ganapathi
Discussion | Associated Anaesthetic
complication.
20.02.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Capnogram Dr.Karan Dr. Anish
22.02.2018 | Thursday | Journal USG guided brachial block. Dr.Kavya Dr.Ganapathi
Club
23.02.2018 | Friday Case Ruptured ectopic pregnancy and Dr.Christina | Dr. Anish
Discussion | Anaesthetic management.
27.02.2018 | Tuesday Seminar ECG Dr.Christina | Dr. Tara
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